

RESULT

Print: 2020-2-22 12:54 PM

COMPETITION: 5.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Brooke Christine Schultz	1999	USA	15.1	309.45
2.	Margo Erlam	2002	CAN	15.1	288.15
3.	Maria Papworth	2001	GBR	15.1	273.25
4.	Emma Gullstrand	2000	SWE	15.1	271.25
5.	Victoriya Kesar	1993	UKR	15.1	254.00
6.	Yan Yee Ng	1993	MAS	15.1	239.40

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Schultz, Brooke Christine	USA	5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	1.	15.1	309.45
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		60.45	1.	(123.45)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		64.50	1.	(187.95)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		63.00	1.	(250.95)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	1.	(309.45)	
2.	Erlam, Margo	CAN	405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	1.	15.1	288.15
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.15	2.	(114.15)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	2.	(177.15)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		60.00	2.	(237.15)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		51.00	2.	(288.15)	
3.	Papworth, Maria	GBR	405B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		52.50	6.	15.1	273.25
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.25	3.	(106.75)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	3.	(163.75)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		51.00	3.	(214.75)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		58.50	3.	(273.25)	
4.	Gullstrand, Emma	SWE	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		58.50	3.	15.1	271.25
			107B	3.1	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5		38.75	4.	(97.25)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	5.	(142.25)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	4.	(206.75)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		64.50	4.	(271.25)	
5.	Kesar, Victoriya	UKR	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	4.	15.1	254.00
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		37.50	5.	(94.50)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		55.50	4.	(150.00)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	5.	(192.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		62.00	5.	(254.00)	
6.	Ng, Yan Yee	MAS	405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		54.00	5.	15.1	239.40
			107B	3.1	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		27.90	6.	(81.90)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	6.	(135.90)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		49.50	6.	(185.40)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.00	6.	(239.40)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 5.2**SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

Referee :

Holger Schlepps

GER

Judges

JU 1	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 2	Anatolyi Golovan	UKR
JU 3	Christian Picker	GER
JU 4	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 5	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 6	Victoria Tomlinson	GBR
JU 7	Catherine Maliev-Aviolat	SUI

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty